

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 5773 of 2021

Rameshwar Prasad Dahariya **Versus** Union Of India

21/04/2023	None for the petitioner. Shri Tushar Dhar Diwan, Advocate on behalf of ASG for the respondent/Union of India. The matter pertains to dismissal from service. Post this matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
suguna	